TurnLine
Tungaloy Report No. 517S4-G
Internal turning tool
Expansion of PSC anti-vibration
adapters for L/D = 9 and reducer
sleeves for anti-vibration bars
2 BOREMEISTER
3D 4D 5D 10D9D

C
O
N
M
S DC
O
N
W
SLPR
LB
DCONWS DCONMS LPR LB WT (kg)
C6-D25-L230-9D-C 25 63 230.5 200.1 1.65
C6-D32-L288-9D-C 32 63 288.5 259.5 2.73
C6-D40-L368-9D-C 40 63 368.5 339 4.45
DCONWS DCONMS BD LB H
RSL-32-16-L66 16 32 42 60 31
RSL-32-20-L66 20 32 42 60 31
RSL-32-25-L66 25 32 42 60 31
RSL-40-16-L76 16 40 50 70 38.5
RSL-40-20-L76 20 40 50 70 38.5
RSL-40-25-L76 25 40 50 70 38.5
C6-9D-C
C6-D25... SRM4X12DIN912 HW3.0
C6-D32... SRM5X12DIN912 HW4.0
C6-D40... SRM6X16DIN912-12.9 HW5.0